
 

 COUNCIL MEETINGS 
DATES & LOCATIONS 

2021 

DAY DATE VENUE 
Monday 25 January 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 8 February 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 22 February 2021 Dandenong 

Tuesday* 9 March 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 22 March 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 12 April 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 26 April 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 10 May 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 24 May 2021 Dandenong 

Tuesday* 15 June 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 28 June 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 12 July 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 26 July 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 9 August 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 23 August 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 13 September 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 27 September 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 11 October 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 25 October 2021 Dandenong 

Thursday^ 11 November 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 15 November 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 29 November 2021 Dandenong 

Monday 13 December 2021 Dandenong 
 
 

* Tuesday meeting due to Public Holiday on the Monday 
^ Meeting to Elect Mayor/Deputy Mayor (commencing at 6pm) 
 
 
• All meetings shall be held in the Council Chambers (Level 2, 225 Lonsdale Street, Dandenong) unless 

otherwise advised 
• Meetings will commence at 7pm unless otherwise advised 
• All Meetings listed are web cast live at www.greaterdandenong.com/councilmeetings 
• Council may, by resolution at any Meeting, alter the day, time and location upon which any Meeting shall 

be held 
 

 

http://www.greaterdandenong.com/councilmeetings

